
For more information about becoming an Affiliate Member and to view the Member application,
click here. For questions, email Peggy@MidJerseyAOR.com

Premier Affiliates

Elite Affiliates

Neo Home Loans 
Pinky Shah 

(732) 845-1991
team@pinkymortgage.com
www.pinkymortgage.com

Brinks Contracting Services
Dean Episcopo
(908) 581-7053

contracting@brinksconsulting.com
www.brinkscontractingservices.com
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The Money Store
Amy Procaccino
(609) 586-0020

amyp@themoneystore.com
www.themoneystore.com

Allied Mortgage Group, Inc.
Cathy Fernandes

(908) 272-2502
Cathyfernandes23@gmail.com

www.alliedmortgage.com

Supra
Karen Jackson

Karen.Jackson@honeywell.com
www.supra.com

Acme Video Productions & 
Creative Custom Photography

Dennis Goldberg
(732) 972-0202

AcmeDennis@gmail.com
http://acmevideophoto.com

Jersey Financial Mortgage
Fady Bishai 

(732) 801-3235
Fady@JFiMortgage.com
www.JFiMortgage.com
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Absolute Home Mortgage Corp.
Lucas Hernandez
(347) 522-8925
Lhernandez@ahmcloans.com
www.ahmloans.com

Allstate Insurance, DeSimone Financial
Chris DeSimone
(732) 996-2073
cdesimone2@allstate.com
www.allstate.com/cdesimone2

AREAA Central NJ Chapter
Joel Pascua
(732) 996-6892
pascua.joel@gmail.com
https://www.areaa.org/centralnewjersey

BenGineering Buildings Inspections
Ben Rozenblat 
(609) 921-5725
inspect@bengineeringllc.com
www.bengineeringllc.com

Berridge Photography
Ryan Berridge 
(267) 930-1857
ryan@berridgephotography.com
www.berridgemedia.com

Clear to Close Title Agency
Mary Ann LaGuardia
(732) 414-2110
Maryann@cleartocloseonline.com
www.CleartoCloseTitle.com

Cross Country Mortgage
Lisa Mathews 
(908) 358-3359
Lisa.mathews@ccm.com
www.crosscountrymortgage.com

Gandecha Mortgage
Rupal Gandecha
(201) 889-3869
rupal@gandechamortgage.com
www.Gandechamortgage.com

Goosehead Insurance
Derrick Magee
(732) 479-3764
derrick.magee@goosehead.com
www.goosehead.com

H&J Freile Home Inspection
Diane Moore
(732) 788-1726 (call or text)
Diana@hjfreile.com
www.hjfreile.com

Law Office of Craig Rothenberg 
Craig Rothenberg
(732) 247-5002
craig@rothenbergesq.com
www.rothenbergesq.com

MLB Residential Lending, LLC
Chris Stanton
(732) 243-0140
cstanton@mlbmortgage.com
www.mlbmortgage.com

The Money Store
John Reindel
(908) 399-9550
jreindel@themoneystore.com
http://johnreindel.themoneystore.com

Mold Recovery Plus
Matt Jarnis
(609) 255-6499
moldrecoveryplus911@gmail.com
www.moldandodorsgonenj.com

Movement Mortgage 
Jeffrey Koerner, Jr.
(908) 413-1384
Jeffrey.Koerner@movement.com
Alex Rivera
(908) 914-5500
alex.rivera@movement.com
www.movement.com

Nations Lending Corp.
Ada Aquino 
(732) 762-7069
ada.aquino@nationslending.com
www.nationslending.com

Victor H. Pazmino, Esq.
Pazmino Law
(732) 391-7455
vhp@pazmino-law.com
www.pazmino-law.com/services

Pest Blaster
Michael Cantor 
(609) 393-0606
mike@pestblaster.com
www.pestblaster.com

Petra Cephas Residential Mortgage Brokers
Thomas Abbate
(732) 682-8268
tabbate@petracephas.com
Paulina Baque Ramos
(732) 439-4653
pbramos@petracephas.com
Jessica Firmiano
(732) 873-1365
jfirmiano@petracephas.com
Erez Shimoni
(908) 705-5882
eshimoni@petracephas.com
Paul Singh
(856) 503-9396
psingh@petracephas.com
www.PetraCephas.com

Scaldino Basement Solutions
Keith Baicker
(609) 651-7611
kbaicker@scaldinobasement.com
www.scaldinobasementsolutions.com

Unity Bank
Kelley Yee 
(732) 615-7999
Kelley.Yee@unitybank.com 
www.unitybank.com

Vitale Inspection Services
Carlo Vitale
Sabrina Morley
(609) 751-8048
vitaleinspection@gmail.com
www.vitaleinspection.com

Wells Fargo
Danielle Cecchini
(732) 782-1587
danielle.p.cecchini@wellsfargo.com
www.wellsfargo.com

Your Private Eye Home Inspections
Michael A. Baker
(609) 379-2499
inspect@yourprivateeyehomeinspections.com
www.yourprivateeyehomeinspections.com
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